Member Fee Schedule

Y

Clark County
Credit Union

Dormant Membership
Early Membership closeout (within 6 months)
Incorrect Membership address

Incorrect TIN penalty***

Levy or garnishment

Notary ltem

NSF/UCF (per presentment, max 5 per day)
Official check

Outgoing wire (domestic only)
Replacement custom card
Replacement standard card
Research and balancing/per hour
Returned item (per presentment)
Safe Deposit Box drilling

Safe Deposit Box key deposit
Safe Deposit Box (when available)

Stop payment

Non CCCU ATM fee (Co-Op Network ATM excluded)

$5 per month
$25
$5
$50
$125

$1

ACCOUNT FEES FOR BONUS ESSENTIAL CHECK AGAIN COMMERCIAL
DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING
Monthly fee $5.95 $4.95%* $12 Analysis
Bonus Interest*
ID Protection
CeII'Phone Insurance
Account Features gﬁggpf‘:;’i{:fvgf " N/A N/A N/A
Travel and Leisure
Health Discount
AD&D
FEES
Check printing costs Varies
Copy of check/statement/printout $2 per item

$5 first signature/$2.50 per signature after

$28
$2 per check
$25
$7.50
$5 per card
$30
$12 per item
$165

$25

Cost varies according

to box size

$15 single or range

*$25,000 balance eligible to 1% rate bonus. Additional balances eligible to current posted rate. Must have $1,000 in direct deposits each month, be signed up for e-Statements, have valid email,

and 15 debit card transactions to qualify.

**Monthly fee is waived for those under the age of 26 and 65 years and older; or must meet all criteria by having direct deposit of $1,000 or more OR 15 debit transactions per month, and opting in to

e-Statements each month (with a valid email address on file).

**The IRS requires correct Taxpayer Identification Numbers (TIN) to be provided at account opening. Failure to provide correct TIN may make you subject to this fee.




